
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

5.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 
Name of Company | 05778210 ] 

Sussex Autistic Society 

We, 

Andrew White Susan Maund 
44-46 Old Steine 44-46 Old Steine 
Brighton BN1 1NH Brighton BN1 1NH 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 
12 August 2010 

Signed a ™ 
Andrew White Susan Maund 

Dated 26 July 2010 
White Maund LLP 

44-46 Old Steine Brighton, East Sussex BN1 1NH 
Ref. SM/IB/SUSSEX 

For Official Use 
Insolvency Sect Post Room 

OULU 
A22 17/08/2010 22. 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

> 
< 
a 
wn 
ay 
=) 
- 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Sussex Autistic Society 

on the 12th day of August 2010 being a date not more than 14 days before the 

date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

|, Lindsey Green 

of 121 St Andrews Road, Worthing, West Sussex BN13 1HR 

Believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs as at 12 August 2010 are true 
and that the said company carried on business as providers of services to individuals 

with autistic spectrum disorder 

Full name LINDSEY Okeery 

Signed _(C Van— 
NT 

Date 12 §. \o 



A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Uncharged Assets 
Cash in Hand 58 58 

Debtors (Pre-Appointment) 62,520 §9,394 

Office Furniture/equipment/computers 18,806 2,900 
Motor Vehicle 14,695 9,500 

96,079 71,852 

Available to preferential creditors 96,079 71,852 

Signature. I) OL Date { 2. eT lo .



A1 — SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 71,852 

Liabilities 

Wages and Holiday pay (28,890) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 42,962 

Tota! assets available to unsecured creditors 42,962 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
HSBC Bank (20,666) 
Contingent creditors (7,465) 
Employees (wages, redundancy, PIL and expenses) (64,716) 
HM Revenue and Customs (20,755) 
Landlords Uncertain 
Trade and Expense Creditors (13,456) 

(127,058) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors (84,096) 

Share Capital 
Limited by guarantee Uncertain 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (84,096) 

Signature, Onl Date [2. ‘a (0 * 

}SOMA_UO}dWeYyon!T 